Art. no. 731088

Surface-mounted wall light Ancha ll, 11,5 W, 3000 K,

Grey

(® DEKOLIGHT

Special features

. Base Lx W x H: 74 x 12 x 83 mm

Housing Material
Housing Color
Material of Lens

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Power Supply Unit incl.
Connection Type

Dimmable

Motion Detector

Light Source

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux

Rated Angle of Reflection
Distribution Characteristic 120°

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length
Width
Height
Base length
Base width
Base height

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
IP Protection Class

Die-cast aluminium
Grey
Plastic

Protection class |/protective
grounding

11.5W

220-240 V/IAC 50/ 60 Hz
Yes

Clamp

No

No

LED, Light source not changeable
3000 K

6 SDCM

80

530 Im

113 Degree

NDLS

2
Direct, Indirect
Top, Below

80 mm
92 mm
105 mm
74 mm
74 mm
83 mm

-5t040°C
-10t0 60 °C
IP 54

IK Protection Class

Life Time L70 / B50
Switching Cycles
Power Consumption
Energy Efficiency Class

IKO4

30000 h
100000

12 kWh/1000h
G




